
2023 Grant Work Plan 

Department Human Services  Division  005  Fund   124   Program 811 &  851  
Program 020 Subprogram 504 

Purpose of Grant (Brief description of work to be performed) Developmental Disabilities County 
Services:  State of Washington, Department of Social and Health Services County Program 

Agreement – DDD County Services provides funding for the county’s community contracts for 
children’s early intervention services and adult employment and community support services for 
individuals with developmental disabilities living in Snohomish County. 

 Existing/ongoing program  Yes  New program  Yes 
 Source of grant funding:  Federal   State      Local     Other 

      Grant Term:  From  7/1/2023 to 6/30/2024 

Grantor:   Department of Social and Health Services, State of WA  Grant Award $9,479,296 

Is match required:     Yes     No  If yes, match amount required: ____________ 

  Match Source (General Fund, Patient Fees, In-Kind, etc.).  If County funded, enter DAC. 

  _________________  DAC   _________ Amount   ___________________ 

  _________________  DAC  __________ Amount   ____________________ 

Total Resources  $9,479,296 

*This is our best estimate at this time of what the grant amount will be.

EXPENDITURES 

1. Internal Operations (Admin., Operations, Direct Service, etc.) (Estimated cost) $831,191 

Who will complete the work?  Existing FTE(s)    Existing project FTE(s)    New FTE(s) 

If new FTEs are needed, complete the following.  Attach additional sheet if needed. 

 # FTEs Classification 

_____ __________ 

_____ __________ 

Total FTEs _____ 

2. Pass Thru (Estimated cost) $8,648,105 

 Total Expenditures $9,479,296 

2


	2023 Grant Work Plan_TedFinal
	2023 Grant Work Plan_Aging Division-Lori
	2023 Grant Work Plan-HCS Final
	2023 Grant Work Plan_Behavioral Health-Isaac
	2023 Grant Work Plan_Court Appointed Special Advocate Program



